Phone: (416) 245-7991  |  www.viscor.com  |  Specifications and data subject to change without notice.  |  06/25/2024 Viscor | a  Leviton company
VRSD-5
Project:
Notes:
Catalogue #: Type:
LED - Architectural Vandal Resistant Damp Location Pendant/Surface Luminaire
A
B

* Lumen values are based on 4000K, 80 CRI erformance.
See Lumen Multipliers below for other CCT or CRI perfomance data.
Order Key
EXAMPLE: VRSD5-48RC-LED840K055LUNV-DPP
xxxLC= Specified lumens
(must be < max. value per
size) Consult factory for
higher lumen options.
Phone: (416) 245-7991  |  www.viscor.com  |  Specifications and data subject to change without notice.  |  06/25/2024 Viscor | a  Leviton company
VRSD-5
Project:
Notes:
Catalogue #: Type:
LED - Architectural Vandal Resistant Damp Location Pendant/Surface Luminaire
Characteristics
Luminaire Lumens 5583
Efficacy Rating 130
Total Luminaire Watts 42.8
Spacing Criterion (0-180) 1.28
Spacing Criterion (90-270) 1.24
Spacing Criterion (Diagonal) 1.38
Lumminance Data (cd/sq.m)
Degrees 0-Deg 45-Deg 90-Deg
45 13248 9806 8676
55 13579 8847 7284
65 14598 7900 5591
75 17652 7045 3375
85 31611 6536 659
Zonal Lumens
Zone Lumens
0-30 1260
0-40 2067
0-60 3707
0-90 5180
90-180 403
Photometric Performance
Installation Details
Fixture Opening Method
Surface Mount (all mounting point required)
D
E
D
4.5
D
30.25
D
30.25
5 5/16
69.625
D
4.5
D
42.542.5
5 5/16
94.25
A B C D E
24 24” 5 5/16” 3 1/2” - 19 1/4”
36 35” 5 5/16” 3 1/2” 13 1/2” 30 1/4”
48 47 1/4” 5 5/16” 3 1/2” 20” 42 1/2”
72 69 5/8” 5 5/16” 3 1/2” 13 1/2” -
96 94 1/4” 5 5/16” 3 1/2” 20” -
Knockout location